
IFSC Europe - Continental Youth Championships (B,S,L) - Perm (RUS)

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

29.1.2026 11:491 / 6

U20 Männlich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 0 ZEMLIAKOV Ivan 2003 RUS 6.334 6.052 (1) 6.061 5.936 6.751

2 0 PASHKOV Iaroslav 2002 RUS 7.184 6.198 (2) 6.571 6.253 DNF

3 0 STEFANI Jacopo 2002 ITA 10.038 6.388 (5) 7.554 6.132 6.131

4 0 KULBA Anton 2002 RUS 6.549 7.070 (6) 6.541 7.053 6.603

5 0 ZURLONI Matteo 2002 ITA DNF 6.613 (7) 6.675

6 0 MOZHAEV Dmitrii 2002 RUS 6.649 6.811 (8) 6.679

7 0 BADER Linus 2002 GER 6.267 6.441 (4) 7.594

8 0 UKOLOV Danila 2002 RUS 6.217 7.656 (3) 9.020

9 0 BOGESCHDORFER Lawrence 2002 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 6.732 7.226 (9)

10 0 PETRI Gaetan 2002 FRA 6.733 6.798 (10)

11 0 LEVIN Geva 2003 ISR 7.109 6.765 (11)

12 0 GINÉS LÓPEZ Alberto 2002 ESP 6.818 9.256 (12)

13 0 BIASSONI Andrea 2002 ITA 10.533 7.040 (13)

14 0 UTERGA FLAMARIQUE Unax 2003 ESP 7.865 DNF (14)

15 0 ZIETEK Jakub 2002 PZA POL 8.384 8.557 (15)

16 0 FÁBRIC Jakub 2003 SVK 8.538 9.443 (16)

17 0 UTELLI Jonas 2003 SUI 9.967 9.436 (17)

18 0 JOST Dario 2003 RZ Graubünden SUI 9.516 10.143 (18)

19 0 HOFHERR Andreas 2003 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 12.637 10.204 (19)

20 0 JELIGA Marek 2003 CZE 11.585 DNS (20)

21 0 STEFANIK Samuel 2003 SVK 12.850 13.712 (21)

22 0 SEVANKAEV Dmitry 2003 LAT 16.623 DNF (22)

Veranstalter: ..
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U18 Männlich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 0 CARMANNS Leander 2004 GER 6.961 8.016 (8) 6.324 5.976 6.362

2 0 ILCHYSHYN Hryhorii 2004 UKR 6.428 7.949 (3) 6.712 6.207 DNF

3 0 BALESTRAZZI Daniele 2005 ITA 6.968 6.329 (2) 6.436 6.283 6.251

4 0 RONTINI Marco 2005 ITA 6.456 7.259 (4) 6.549 6.222 10.302

5 0 RYZHOV Maksim 2004 RUS 6.460 6.204 (1) 6.332

6 0 MOZOLEVYCH Denys 2005 UKR 7.293 6.906 (6) 7.102

7 0 OSTANIN Semen 2004 RUS 6.884 6.768 (5) 9.076

8 0 DESLOGES Thibaud 2004 FRA 7.101 6.916 (7) DNF

9 0 BLOEM Thorben Perry 2004 DAV Braunschweig GER DNF 6.981 (9)

10 0 SMIRNOV Nikita 2005 RUS 7.248 7.038 (10)

11 0 KIROV Slav 2005 BUL 7.152 7.166 (11)

12 0 PAYET GABORIAUD Marius 2005 FRA 7.197 8.524 (12)

13 0 UTKIN Egor 2004 RUS 7.363 8.256 (13)

14 0 GIORGIANNI Alessandro 2004 ITA 7.438 7.398 (14)

15 0 ZINSLER David 2004 NFÖ Wien W AUT 7.582 DNF (15)

16 0 PAYET Teo 2004 FRA 7.617 DNF (16)

17 0 CREP Lovro 2004 SLO 8.024 7.869 (17)

18 0 GOVONI Francesco 2005 ITA 10.775 8.117 (18)

19 0 HROMADA Filip 2004 SVK 8.671 9.178 (19)

20 0 SOBANSKI Konstanty 2004 POL 9.519 9.130 (20)

21 0 WIMMER Julian 2005 ÖAV Wilder Kaiser TIR AUT 9.344 9.183 (21)

22 0 HAIDACHER Benjamin 2004 ÖAV Kufstein TIR AUT 9.643 11.199 (22)

23 0 GRUZITIS Edvards 2004 LAT 9.758 9.667 (23)

24 0 KOROSEC Tim 2005 SLO DNF 9.878 (24)

25 0 MACIÀ LLOBET Lluc 2004 ESP 10.120 10.690 (25)

26 0 NIZNIK Piotr 2005 POL 10.188 11.765 (26)

27 0 ROMŠAK Timotej 2004 SLO 10.982 11.125 (27)

28 0 DILANS Tomass 2005 LAT 12.912 DNF (28)

29 0 MANIAKIN Illia 2004 UKR 13.724 DNF (29)
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U16 Männlich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 0 KOLDOMOV Kirill 2006 RUS 7.163 7.168 (1) 6.874 7.018 6.585

2 0 RUSEV Nikolay 2006 BUL 7.877 7.742 (7) 7.537 7.349 7.373

3 0 KOROBKIN Stepan 2006 RUS 7.645 7.816 (4) 8.207 7.394 7.437

4 0 BORGHI Ludovico 2006 ITA 7.718 DNF (6) 7.495 7.393 7.516

5 0 USHAKOV Pavel 2006 RUS 7.825 7.571 (3) 7.541

6 0 IVANOV Vladislav 2006 RUS 7.487 8.206 (2) 7.633

7 0 CASAVECCHI Giovanni 2006 ITA 8.060 12.262 (8) 8.709

8 0 BERNABÉ FERNÁNDEZ Alejo 2006 ESP 7.965 7.668 (5) 10.747

9 0 ANGELOV Nikolay 2007 BUL 9.363 9.160 (9)

10 0 DABROWSKI Szymon 2006 POL 9.575 11.750 (10)

11 0 KIROV Boyan 2007 BUL 10.259 9.588 (11)

12 0 GRUBER Raffael 2006 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT DNF 9.753 (12)

13 0 MACIÀ LLOBET LAU 2006 ESP 10.214 10.086 (13)

14 0 UŽNIK Timo 2006 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT AUT 11.610 12.367 (14)

15 0 SÝKORA Tristan 2006 SVK 14.502 13.074 (15)

16 0 MATEJIČKA Filip 2007 SVK 15.010 15.761 (16)

17 0 BESPALYI Dmytro 2007 UKR 16.240 15.174 (17)

18 0 BUČEK Filip 2007 SVK 16.991 15.443 (18)

19 0 JUREKOVIC Gorazd 2006 SLO 16.815 15.976 (19)

20 0 AUERSPERG Ilja 2006 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 16.728 16.326 (20)

21 0 VILLA Juri 2006 ITA DNF DNF (21)
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U20 Weiblich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 0 VIGLIONE Capucine 2002 FRA 7.580 7.846 (1) 7.931 7.900 8.697

2 0 RANDI  Giulia 2002 ITA 8.666 8.140 (2) 8.100 8.015 DNF

3 0 KUSHAEVA Kamilla 2002 RUS 9.205 10.227 (6) 8.144 8.022 7.934

4 0 KULAGINA Polina 2002 RUS 10.116 8.592 (4) 8.430 8.082 8.110

5 0 OVCHINNIKOVA Iuliia 2002 RUS 8.531 8.339 (3) 9.108

6 0 SHCHYHARIEVA Alina 2002 UKR DNS 9.472 (8) 9.237

7 0 POTAPOVA Daria 2002 RUS 9.235 9.683 (7) 9.936

8 0 HLADKA Sofiia 2003 UKR 11.301 8.857 (5) DNF

9 0 PISCOPO Erica 2003 ITA DNF 10.265 (9)

10 0 TARKUS Lucija 2003 SLO 11.371 10.909 (10)

11 0 POTAPOVA Nika 2003 UKR 11.111 11.315 (11)

12 0 JANECKA Bianka 2003 POL 11.497 11.134 (12)

13 0 TORRES ILLAMOLA Aida 2002 ESP 11.694 11.771 (13)

14 0 PICCINI Vana 2002 CRO 12.608 11.977 (14)

15 0 MONSECH GASCA Rut 2002 ESP 12.177 13.021 (15)

16 0 CULJAK Pia 2002 CRO 13.378 13.505 (16)

17 0 SMETANOVA Michaela 2003 CZE 14.938 13.601 (17)

18 0 RJABOVA Kristine 2002 LAT 21.520 19.933 (18)

19 0 MICHALKOVA Vanda 2002 SVK 20.138 24.527 (19)

0 CALANCA Anna 2003 ITA 0.000 0.000
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U18 Weiblich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 0 IVANENKO Alina 2005 RUS 8.380 8.539 (2) 8.571 8.446 8.308

2 0 COLLI Beatrice 2004 ITA 8.275 9.671 (1) 8.804 8.672 8.435

3 0 LEBON Manon 2005 FRA 10.096 8.747 (3) 8.693 8.603 8.511

4 0 APEL Anna Maria 2005 GER 9.096 10.066 (5) 9.074 9.884 DNF

5 0 BELLESINI Sofia 2005 ITA 9.516 10.794 (8) 8.912

6 0 TKACHOVA Daria 2005 UKR 9.807 9.152 (6) 9.102

7 0 SIUTKINA Marina 2004 RUS 9.649 9.443 (7) 9.270

8 0 LABORDA SAGASTE María 2004 ESP 8.866 9.256 (4) 10.499

9 0 AKOPYAN Anna 2005 RUS DNF 9.625 (9)

10 0 BUROVA Oksana 2004 UKR 9.810 9.648 (10)

11 0 TONKOGLAS Maria 2004 RUS 10.130 9.717 (11)

12 0 NOVAK Liza 2004 SLO 10.535 10.504 (12)

13 0 SCHRITTWIESER Lena 2005 NFÖ Mürzzuschlag STMK AUT 10.624 11.001 (13)

14 0 TOTKOVA Aleksandra 2005 BUL 11.656 11.176 (14)

15 0 JANOSOVA Marketa 2004 CZE 11.559 12.102 (15)

16 0 KÖHLER  Anja 2004 BRA 11.939 11.648 (16)

17 0 FRANKEN Ariane 2005 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 11.847 12.320 (17)

18 0 WIELAND Ilia 2004 SUI 12.830 12.340 (18)

19 0 MIENTUS Zuzanna 2004 POL 12.761 13.145 (19)

20 0 PUHAR Eva 2004 SLO 13.649 14.124 (20)

21 0 STÖCKL Annika 2005 ÖAV Salzburg SLBG AUT 15.993 15.427 (21)

22 0 SANTINI MIKULIĆ Anja 2005 CRO 17.455 15.749 (22)
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U16 Weiblich Qualification QF SF F

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G # Z-l Z-r Z-G #

1 0 KOVALEVA Varvara 2006 RUS 9.446 9.349 (2) 9.845 9.746 9.608

2 0 BUMINA Veronika 2006 RUS 10.510 9.055 (1) 9.459 9.041 11.115

3 0 FEDOROVA Polina 2006 RUS 9.727 11.869 (5) 9.612 9.414 9.568

4 0 KURMACHEVA Maria 2006 RUS DNF 9.998 (6) 10.270 9.781 10.811

5 0 MATUELLA Francesca 2006 arcoclimbing ITA 9.629 10.528 (4) 10.308

6 0 KOBETS Anastasia 2006 UKR 11.511 12.278 (7) 11.346

7 0 BURŠÍKOVÁ Martina 2006 SVK 12.756 13.084 (8) 14.568

8 0 STROCCHI Alice 2006 ITA 9.396 9.447 (3) DNF

9 0 FUNA Lina 2006 SLO 13.718 15.546 (9)

10 0 ZAKHAROVA Kseniia 2006 UKR 13.842 14.191 (10)

11 0 GRINGL Naima 2006 AUT 15.098 14.092 (11)

12 0 SLOBODOVÁ Lea 2007 JAMES SVK 14.752 15.144 (12)

13 0 RODRÍGUEZ  SALAS Andrea 2006 ESP 17.809 15.358 (13)

14 0 BERNARDOVA Barbora 2006 CZE 15.915 15.505 (14)

15 0 OLEKSY Maja 2007 MKS TARNOVIA POL 15.741 17.459 (15)

16 0 MICHALKOVÁ Lujza 2006 SVK 20.196 22.831 (16)

17 0 JURCENKO Arina 2006 CZE DNF 23.622 (17)

18 0 HRYSHCHANKOVA Katsiaryna 2007 BLR DNF 27.944 (18)

0 WILLY Sina 2007 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 0.000 0.000

Veranstalter: ..




